Wilson (2-0, 0-0) -vs- Wash. & Jeff. (0-2, 0-0)
8/30/2024 at Washington, Pa. (Cameron Stadium)

Date: 8/30/2024 Goals By Period 1 2 3 4  OT Total
ggg%r;granrzcg;anlwgon Stadium Wilson L 0 9 L 2
Officials: Scorer, Shea Stanton Wash. & Jeff. 0 1 0 0 0 1
Wilson 2 Wash. & Jeff. 1
Pos # Player SH SOG G A Ds Fouls MIN Pos # Player SH SOG G A Ds Fouls MIN
Starters Starters
F 2 Paige Ney 2 2 2 0 O 0 67 1 Jessica Nakanishi 0 0 0 0 O 0 67
F 4 Payton Kendall 0 0 0 0 O 0 67 2 Camryn Cresci 0 0 0 0 O 0 67
F 7 Kate Seymour 1 1 0 1 O 0 67 4 Megan Brackney 1 0 0 0 O 0 67
M 10 Haley Hamrick 0 0 0 0 O 0 67 8 Bailey Miller 0 0 0 0 O 0 67
D 15 Madison Hamrick 0 0 0 0 O 0 67 9 Emily Bloom 1 1 0 0 O 0 67
D 17 Hailey Steele 0 0 0 0 O 0 67 14 Lindsey Blount 0 0 0 0 O 0 67
F 18 Brea Kelso 3 1 0 0 O 0 67 18 Ella Phillips 0 0 0 0 O 0 67
M 23 Lizzie Landon 2 2 0 0 O 0 67 20 Joscelynn Anglin 0 0 0 0 O 0 67
D 24 Hannah Aker 2 0 0 0 O 0 67 21 Lily Giering 1 11 0 O 0 67
M 26 Jill Ahigren 1 0 0 0 O 0 67 22 Riley Dortenzo 0 0 0 0 O 0 67
GK 93 Ryleigh Mullins 0 0 0 0 O 0 15 GK 68 Grace Erhard 0 0 0 0 O 0 67
Substitutes Substitutes
3 Finley Vandevander 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 Totals 3 2 1 0 0 0 737
6 Mia Brunet 0 0O 0 0 O 0 0
8 Tristan Myers 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
13 Hannah Bost 0 00 0 0 0 0 # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
92 Erin Sullivan O 0 0 0 0 0 52 68 GraceErhard 67:29 2 4
Totals 1 6 2 1 0 0 737 Totals 2 4
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
92 Erin Sullivan 37:29 1 1
93 Ryleigh Mullins 30:00 0 1
Totals 1 2
Shots By Period 1 2 3 4 OT Total Penalty Corners By Period 1 2 3 4 OT Total
Wilson 4 0 3 1 3 11 Wilson 2 1 0 2 11
Wash. & Jeff. 1 1 0 1 1 4 Wash. & Jeff. 0 3 1 0 1 5
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Wilson 1 0 0 1 0 2 Wilson 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wash. & Jeff. 2 0 0 0 2 4 Wash. & Jeff. 0 0 0 0 0 0
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
WILSO
8:51 N Paige Ney *
WASH
27:36 . & Lily Giering =
WILSO
67:29 N Paige Ney Kate Seymour *

Cautions and Ejections: 48:59 (GREEN), #8 Tristan Myers (WILSON)



o
NNOOB
U'IOOOm

-
N

O NNOONKH OO
N w
N N

;51

29:32
30:00
30:00
30:00
34:33
34:41
35:50
36:03
36:03
36:51
39:50
40:01
41:13
44:41
45:00
45:00
45:00
46:16
48:59
56:42
60:00
60:00
61:37
64:05
64:11
64:11
64:19
65:54
67:29

67:29

Team
WILSON
WASH. &
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON

WILSON
WILSON
WASH. &
0

0

WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WASH. &
WASH. &
WASH. &

WASH. &
WASH. &
0

0

WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WASH. &
WILSON
0

0

WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WASH. &
0

0

WASH. &
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WASH. &
WILSON

WILSON
WILSON
0

Play By Play

Play

Ryleigh Mullins at goalie for Wilson.

Grace Erhard at goalie for Wash. & Jeff..

Shot by Wilson Hannah Aker, Wide.

Penalty corner by Wilson Paige Ney [2:25].

Shot by Wilson Brea Kelso, Save (by goalie) Grace Erhard.
Shot by Wilson Kate Seymour, Save (by goalie) Grace Erhard.
Penalty corner by Wilson Paige Ney [7:22].

GOAL by Wilson Paige Ney (FIRST GOAL), goal number 1 for season.

Wilson 1, Wash. & Jeff. 0

*

*

Shot by Wash. & Jeff. Sara Schriver, Save (by goalie) Ryleigh Mullins.

End of period [15:00].

Start of 2nd period [15:00].

Wilson substitution: Erin Sullivan for Ryleigh Mullins.

Erin Sullivan at goalie for Wilson.

Penalty corner by Wilson Paige Ney [16:54].

Penalty corner by Wash. & Jeff. Bailey Miller [22:40].

Penalty corner by Wash. & Jeff. Bailey Miller [25:59].

GOAL by Wash. & Jeff. Lily Giering, goal number 1 for season.
Wilson 1, Wash. & Jeff. 1

*

Penalty corner by Wash. & Jeff. Ella Phillips [29:32].

End of period [30:00].

Start of 3rd period [30:00].

Ryleigh Mullins at goalie for Wilson.

Penalty corner by Wilson Paige Ney [34:33].

Shot by Wilson Jill Ahlgren, Blocked.

Penalty corner by Wilson Paige Ney [35:50].

Shot by Wilson Brea Kelso, Blocked.

Penalty corner by Wilson Paige Ney [36:03].

Penalty corner by Wilson Paige Ney [36:51].

Penalty corner by Wilson Paige Ney [39:50].

Shot by Wilson Hannah Aker, Wide.

Penalty corner by Wash. & Jeff. Ella Phillips [41:13].

Penalty corner by Wilson Brea Kelso [44:41].

End of period [45:00].

Start of 4th period [45:00].

Erin Sullivan at goalie for Wilson.

Shot by Wilson Brea Kelso, Blocked.

Green card on Wilson Tristan Myers.

Shot by Wash. & Jeff. Emily Bloom, Save (by goalie) Erin Sullivan.

End of period [60:00].

Start of OT period [60:00].

Shot by Wash. & Jeff. Megan Brackney, Wide.

Penalty corner by Wilson Paige Ney [64:05].

Shot by Wilson Lizzie Landon, Save (by goalie) Grace Erhard.

Penalty corner by Wilson Paige Ney [64:11].

Shot by Wilson Lizzie Landon, Save (by goalie) Grace Erhard.

Penalty corner by Wash. & Jeff. Ella Phillips [65:54].

GOAL by Wilson Paige Ney, Assist by Kate Seymour
Wilson 2, Wash. & Jeff. 1

*

*

End of period [67:29].



