

Wilson (2-0, 0-0) -vs- Wash. & Jeff. (0-2, 0-0)
8/30/2024 at Washington, Pa. (Cameron Stadium)

Date: 8/30/2024

Attendance: 115

Stadium: Cameron Stadium

Officials: Scorer, Shea Stanton

Goals By Period	1	2	3	4	OT	Total
Wilson	1	0	0	0	1	2
Wash. & Jeff.	0	1	0	0	0	1

Wilson 2

Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G	A	Ds	Fouls	MIN
Starters									
F	2	Paige Ney	2	2	2	0	0	0	67
F	4	Payton Kendall	0	0	0	0	0	0	67
F	7	Kate Seymour	1	1	0	1	0	0	67
M	10	Haley Hamrick	0	0	0	0	0	0	67
D	15	Madison Hamrick	0	0	0	0	0	0	67
D	17	Hailey Steele	0	0	0	0	0	0	67
F	18	Brea Kelso	3	1	0	0	0	0	67
M	23	Lizzie Landon	2	2	0	0	0	0	67
D	24	Hannah Aker	2	0	0	0	0	0	67
M	26	Jill Ahlgren	1	0	0	0	0	0	67
GK	93	Ryleigh Mullins	0	0	0	0	0	0	15
Substitutes									
3		Finley Vandevander	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
6		Mia Brunet	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
8		Tristan Myers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
13		Hannah Bost	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
92		Erin Sullivan	0	0	0	0	0	0	52
Totals			11	6	2	1	0	0	737

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
92	Erin Sullivan	37:29	1	1
93	Ryleigh Mullins	30:00	0	1
Totals			1	2

Shots By Period	1	2	3	4	OT	Total
Wilson	4	0	3	1	3	11
Wash. & Jeff.	1	1	0	1	1	4

Saves By Period	Wilson	Wash. & Jeff.	GA	Saves
Wilson	1	0	0	1
Wash. & Jeff.	2	0	0	2

Scoring Summary

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
8:51	WILSO	Paige Ney		*
	N			
27:36	WASH			*
	. &	Lily Giering		
67:29	WILSO			*
	N	Paige Ney	Kate Seymour	

Cautions and Ejections: 48:59 (GREEN), #8 Tristan Myers (WILSON)

Wash. & Jeff. 1

Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G	A	Ds	Fouls	MIN
Starters									
1		Jessica Nakanishi	0	0	0	0	0	0	67
2		Camryn Cresci	0	0	0	0	0	0	67
4		Megan Brackney	1	0	0	0	0	0	67
8		Bailey Miller	0	0	0	0	0	0	67
9		Emily Bloom	1	1	0	0	0	0	67
14		Lindsey Blount	0	0	0	0	0	0	67
18		Ella Phillips	0	0	0	0	0	0	67
20		Joscelynn Anglin	0	0	0	0	0	0	67
21		Lily Giering	1	1	1	0	0	0	67
22		Riley Dortenzo	0	0	0	0	0	0	67
GK	68	Grace Erhard	0	0	0	0	0	0	67
Substitutes									
Totals			3	2	1	0	0	0	737
#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves					
68	Grace Erhard	67:29	2	4					
Totals					2	4			

Penalty Corners By Period	1	2	3	4	OT	Total
Wilson	2	1	6	0	2	11
Wash. & Jeff.	0	3	1	0	1	5

Fouls By Period	Wilson	Wash. & Jeff.	GA	Saves
Wilson	0	0	0	0
Wash. & Jeff.	0	0	0	0

Play By Play

Time	Team	Play
0:00	WILSON	Ryleigh Mullins at goalie for Wilson.
0:00	WASH. &	Grace Erhard at goalie for Wash. & Jeff..
1:20	WILSON	Shot by Wilson Hannah Aker, Wide.
2:25	WILSON	Penalty corner by Wilson Paige Ney [2:25].
6:32	WILSON	Shot by Wilson Brea Kelso, Save (by goalie) Grace Erhard.
7:17	WILSON	Shot by Wilson Kate Seymour, Save (by goalie) Grace Erhard.
7:22	WILSON	Penalty corner by Wilson Paige Ney [7:22].
8:51	WILSON	GOAL by Wilson Paige Ney (FIRST GOAL), goal number 1 for season.

Wilson 1, Wash. & Jeff. 0

--	WILSON	*
--	WILSON	*
10:29	WASH. &	Shot by Wash. & Jeff. Sara Schriver, Save (by goalie) Ryleigh Mullins.
15:00	0	End of period [15:00].
15:00	0	Start of 2nd period [15:00].
15:00	WILSON	Wilson substitution: Erin Sullivan for Ryleigh Mullins.
15:00	WILSON	Erin Sullivan at goalie for Wilson.
16:54	WILSON	Penalty corner by Wilson Paige Ney [16:54].
22:40	WASH. &	Penalty corner by Wash. & Jeff. Bailey Miller [22:40].
25:59	WASH. &	Penalty corner by Wash. & Jeff. Bailey Miller [25:59].
27:36	WASH. &	GOAL by Wash. & Jeff. Lily Giering, goal number 1 for season.

Wilson 1, Wash. & Jeff. 1

--	WASH. &	*
29:32	WASH. &	Penalty corner by Wash. & Jeff. Ella Phillips [29:32].
30:00	0	End of period [30:00].
30:00	0	Start of 3rd period [30:00].
30:00	WILSON	Ryleigh Mullins at goalie for Wilson.
34:33	WILSON	Penalty corner by Wilson Paige Ney [34:33].
34:41	WILSON	Shot by Wilson Jill Ahlgren, Blocked.
35:50	WILSON	Penalty corner by Wilson Paige Ney [35:50].
36:03	WILSON	Shot by Wilson Brea Kelso, Blocked.
36:03	WILSON	Penalty corner by Wilson Paige Ney [36:03].
36:51	WILSON	Penalty corner by Wilson Paige Ney [36:51].
39:50	WILSON	Penalty corner by Wilson Paige Ney [39:50].
40:01	WILSON	Shot by Wilson Hannah Aker, Wide.
41:13	WASH. &	Penalty corner by Wash. & Jeff. Ella Phillips [41:13].
44:41	WILSON	Penalty corner by Wilson Brea Kelso [44:41].
45:00	0	End of period [45:00].
45:00	0	Start of 4th period [45:00].
45:00	WILSON	Erin Sullivan at goalie for Wilson.
46:16	WILSON	Shot by Wilson Brea Kelso, Blocked.
48:59	WILSON	Green card on Wilson Tristan Myers.
56:42	WASH. &	Shot by Wash. & Jeff. Emily Bloom, Save (by goalie) Erin Sullivan.
60:00	0	End of period [60:00].
60:00	0	Start of OT period [60:00].
61:37	WASH. &	Shot by Wash. & Jeff. Megan Brackney, Wide.
64:05	WILSON	Penalty corner by Wilson Paige Ney [64:05].
64:11	WILSON	Shot by Wilson Lizzie Landon, Save (by goalie) Grace Erhard.
64:11	WILSON	Penalty corner by Wilson Paige Ney [64:11].
64:19	WILSON	Shot by Wilson Lizzie Landon, Save (by goalie) Grace Erhard.
65:54	WASH. &	Penalty corner by Wash. & Jeff. Ella Phillips [65:54].
67:29	WILSON	GOAL by Wilson Paige Ney, Assist by Kate Seymour

Wilson 2, Wash. & Jeff. 1

--	WILSON	*
--	WILSON	*
67:29	0	End of period [67:29].